Chip Wirewound Inductor Confi gurations & Dimensions (unit: mm)
RF Inductors
Molded Type Chip Wirewound Inductor - EC Series / 模压型贴片绕线电感器
Type A B C D E F
TCEC322522N(1210) 3.2 ± 0.4 2.5 ± 0.2 2.9 ± 0.3 2.2 ± 0.2 0.6 ± 0.2 1.0 ± 0.2
TCEC453232N(1812) 4.5 ± 0.4 3.2 ± 0.2 4.2 ± 0.3 3.2 ± 0.2 1.0 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2
Packaging - Chip Wirewound Inductors

TEMP.85±2°C,measurements shall be performed
after 1~2hrs at normal TEMP.
How to Order
-
 Chip Inductors Wirewound  Molded Type: TCEC322522N, TCEC453232N
Code Inductance
R10 0.10μH
1R0 1.00μH
100 10.00×100μH
101 10.00×101μH
102 10.00×102μH
103 10.00×103μH
 Inductance
Code Tolerance
K 10%
M 20%
 Tolerance
TCEC322522N 1R0 M